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IMMATRICOLAZIONI IN ITALIA DI AUTOVETTURE E FUORISTRADA
TOP 50 - maggio 2019
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FIAT
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AUDI
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HYUNDAI
FORD
HYUNDAI

KIA

HYUNDAI
ALFA ROMEO

PANDA
CLIO

500
YPSILON
500X
RENEGADE
DUSTER
500L

c3
T-ROC
SANDERO
GOLF
YARIS
POLO
ECOSPORT
COMPASS
208
FIESTA
TIPO
KARL
TIGUAN
CAPTUR
QASHQAI
CORSA
2008
T-CROSS
3008
KADJAR
FOCUS
CROSSLAND X
CLASSE A
C3 AIRCROSS
MOKKA
uP!

C-HR
RAV4
FORTWO
KUGA
SERIE 1
QUBO
AYGO
308

Q3

A3

KONA

KA PLUS
TUCSON
PICANTO
110
STELVIO

13.736
6.421
6.361
6.090
5.503
5.268
4.442
4.416
4.083
4.021
3.868
3.541
3.319
3.085
3.070
2.968
2.882
2.843
2.816
2.706
2.690
2.687
2.395
2.393
2.266
2.246
2.116
2.027
1.969
1.918
1.828
1.732
1.691
1.674
1.524
1.514
1.466
1.457
1.424
1.423
1.415
1.398
1.319
1.303
1.205
1.187
1.174
1.142
1.103
1.096
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FIAT
PEUGEOT
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FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD
RENAULT
OPEL

NISSAN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
VOLKSWAGEN
OPEL
CITROEN
OPEL
MERCEDES
FORD
TOYOTA
PEUGEOT
VOLKSWAGEN
RENAULT
OPEL

FORD

SMART
TOYOTA

FORD

AUDI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
BMW

KIA

BMW

ALFA ROMEO
AUDI

KIA

ALFA ROMEO
TOYOTA

PANDA
YPSILON
CLIO

c3

500X
DUSTER
T-ROC
500

POLO
RENEGADE
YARIS
COMPASS
SANDERO
500L

208
FIESTA
TIPO
GOLF
ECOSPORT
CAPTUR
CORSA
QASHQAI
3008
2008
TIGUAN
KARL

C3 AIRCROSS
CROSSLAND X
CLASSE A
FOCUS
C-HR

308

uP!
KADJAR
MOKKA
KUGA
FORTWO
AYGO

KA PLUS
A3
TUCSON
KONA
SERIE 1
PICANTO
X1
STELVIO
Q3
SPORTAGE
GIULIETTA
RAV4

68.604
30.332
23.095
21.158
21.112
20.644
20.389
19.699
19.366
19.134
18.722
17.876
16.621
16.531
15.794
15.044
14.653
14.213
13.868
13.062
12.854
12.827
12.364
10.932
10.860
10.019
9.990
9.631
8.671
8.383
8.172
8.038
7.859
7.750
7.530
7.437
6.904
6.482
6.235
6.102
5.951
5.544
5.463
5.460
5.408
5.241
5.214
5.175
4.847
4.807

Elaborazioni UNRAE su dati al 31/05/2019



